




REASEGURADORA DEL ECUADOR

PRIMA EMITIDA 2024
MILES DE DÓLARES

COMPOSICIÓN DE CARTERA

INCENDIO Y ALIADAS45.02%
RAMOS TÉCNICOS19.38%
VIDA12.49%
VEHÍCULOS11.60%
TRANSPORTE4.10%
RESPONSABILIDAD CIVIL3.08%
ROBO1.88%
FIANZAS1.21%
CASCO MARÍTIMO0.58%
FIDELIDAD
ACCIDENTES PERSONALES

0.42%
0.25%

ECUADOR49,460,645.42
BOLIVIA1,198,742.87
PANAMÁ1,174,188.92
PARAGUAY673,441.25
COSTA RICA538,553.56

53,045,572.02 TOTAL

www.ecuare.com



REASEGURADORA DEL ECUADOR

INVERSIONES
MILES DE DÓLARES

PATRIMONIO
MILES DE DÓLARES

20,171

2020

21,790

2021

23,223

2022

23,411

2023

24,482

2024

27,855

2020

32,444

2021

34,911

2022

37,313

2023

38,623

2024
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